Strawberry Kiwi Flavour Ready to Mix Food Supplement
Powder with BCAAs, Vitamin C and Magnesium, with
Sweetener. / Complément Alimentaire en Poudre Prét a Etre
Mélangé, au Godt Fraise Kiwi avec des AACR, de la Vitamine C
et du Magnésium et avec Edulcorant. / Aanhrfertiges
Nahrungserganzungsmittelpulver mit
Erdbeer-Kiwi-Geschmack, verzweigtkettigen Aminosauren,
Vitamin C und Magnesium, mit StRungsmittel.
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OPTIMUM NUTRITION

250mg‘ | 200mg‘

BCAAS | WELLMUNE® RHODIOLA
APER SERVING

DIRECTIONS: Mix 2 rounded scoops (9.5 g) with 350 ml of cold water.
Recommended consumption of 1 serving per day. MODE D'EMPLOI :
Mélanger 2 cuilléres bombées (9,5 g) a 350 ml d'eau froide.
Consommation recommandée : 1 portion par jour. ANLEITUNG: 2 gehaufte
Messloffel (9,5 g) in 350 ml kaltes Wasser mischen. Empfohlene tagliche
Verzehrmenge von 1 Portion pro Tag.

*Magnesium contributes to normal muscle function. =Vitamin C
contributes to maintain normal function of the immune system during
and after physical exercise. ¥ Vitamin C and magnesium contribute to the
reduction of tiredness and fatigue.

NOTE: To be used in the framework of a varied and balanced diet

and a healthy lifestyle. Food supplements are not to be used as a
substitute for a varied diet. Do not exceed recommended daily dose.
Keep out of reach of children. / REMARQUE : Les compléments
alimentaires ne doivent pas étre utilisés comme substitut d'un régime
alimentaire varié. Ne pas dépasser la dose journaliere recommandée.
Conserver hors de portée des enfants. / HINWEIS: Nahrungsergan-
zungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz einer ausgewogenen Ernahrung
angewendet werden. Die empfohlene Verzehrempfehlung nicht
Uberschreiten. Auerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren.

May Contain: Milk, Gluten, Egg, Nuts and Peanuts. / Peut Contenir : du Lait,
du Gluten, des (Eufs, des Fruits a Coque et des Arachides. / Kann enthalten:
Milch, Gluten, Eier, Schalenfriichte und Erdniisse.

INFORMED-CHOICE is a quality assurance program for
sports nutrition products. The program certifies that
nutritional supplements that bear the Informed-Choice

logo have been tested for banned substances by the
Tfustedby Sport world class sports anti-doping lab, LGC Limited.

US CUSTOMER SERVICE EU CUSTOMER SERVICE
3500 Lacey Road, Suite 1200 4 Waterside,

Downers Grove, IL 60515 Citywest Business Campus,
USA Dublin 24, Ireland

+1 630-236-0097

GOLD STANDARD

BCAA

STRAWBERRY KIWI FLavour

No Artificial Colours

MUSCLE" + IMMUNITY" + FATIGUE REDUCTION*

BEST BEFORE END AND BATCH NUMBER: SEE CONTAINER / NUMERO DE LOT ET A
CONSOMMER DE PREFERENCE AVANT FIN : VOIR POT / CHARGENNUMMER UND MINDESTENS
HALTBAR BIS ENDE: SIEHE BEHALTER

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. DO NOT REMOVE DESSICANT FROM PACKAGE. / CONSERVEZ
DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC. NE PAS RETIRER LE SACHET ABSORBEUR D'HUMIDITE DU
PRODUIT. / KUHL UND TROCKEN AUFBEWAHREN. BITTE DAS ANTIKONDENSATIONSPACKCHEN
NICHT AUS DER DOSE ENTNEHMEN.

CONTENTS SOLD BY WEIGHT NOT VOLUME.

SERVING SCOOP INCLUDED, BUT MAY SETTLE TO THE BOTTOM DURING SHIPPING.

wellmune TRUE STRENGTH®

Wellmune® trademark and patents owned by Biothera, Inc. WWW.OPTIMUMNUTRITION.COM

G

BANNED
SUBSTANCE

TESTED
NET WT 266 g € 28 SERVINGS

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Serving Size: 2 Rounded Scoops / Portion: 2 Cuilléres Bombées /
PortionsgroBe: 2 gehaufte Messléffel (9.5 g)

Serving: Con Al ximately / Portions Par Pot El
Portionen pro Behalter cir 8

Typical Values/Valeurs Moyennes/ Per/Pour/Pro %RI'/%AR!/
%RM*

Energy / Energie / Energie
BCAAs / AACR / Verzweigtkettige Aminoséuren
Leucine / Leucine / Leucin
Isoleucine / Isoleucine / Isoleucin
Valine / Valine / Valin
Wellmune
Rhodliola rosea
Vitamin C / Vitamine C / Vitamin C
Magnesium / Magnésium / Magnesium
Chloride / Chlorure / Chlorid
Sodium / Sodium / Natrium
fRecommended Intake / Apport de Référence / Referenzmenge

INGREDIENTS: BCAA Blend (L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Emulsifier: SOY
Lecithin), Acids (Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Tartaric Acid), Flavourings, Yeast
(Saccharomyces cerevisiae) Beta-Glucans (Wellmune®), Beta-Glucans,

Rhodiola rosea Root Extract, Anti-Caking Agents (Silicon Dioxide, Calcium Silicate),
Sodium Chloride, Colour (Beetroot Red), Potassium Chloride, Magnesium Oxide,
Sweetener (Sucralose), L-Ascorbic Acid. INGREDIENTS : Mélange d’AACR
(L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Emulsifiant : Lécithine de SOJA), Acidifiants
(Acide Citrique, Acide Malique, Acide Tartrique), Arémes, Béta-Glucanes de
Levure (Saccharomyces cerevisiae) (Wellmune®), Extrait de Racine de Rhodiola
rosea, Antiagglomérants (Dioxyde de Silicium, Silicate de Calcium), Chlorure de
Sodium, Colorant (Rouge de Betterave), Chlorure de Potassium, Oxyde de
Magnésium, Edulcorant (Sucralose), Acide L-Ascorbique. ZUTATEN: Mischung
verzweigtkettiger Aminosauren (L-Leucin, L-Isoleucin, L-Valin, Emulgator:
SO0JAlecithin), Sauerungsmittel (Citronensaure, Apfelsaure, Weinsaure),
Aromen, Beta-Glucane aus Hefe (Saccharomyces cerevisiae) (Wellmune®),
Rhodiota rosea-Wurzelextrakt, Trennmittel (Siliciumdioxid, Calciumsilicat),
Natriumchlorid, Farbstoff (Betenrot), Kaliumchlorid, Magnesiumoxid,
Sirungsmittel (Sucralose), L-Ascorbinséure.

FOR ALLERGENS SEE INGREDIENTS
CAPITALISED AND BOLD. / POUR LES

ALLERGENES VOIR INGREDIENTS EN

MAJUSCULES ET EN GRAS. / FUR
ALLERGENE SIEHE ZUTATEN IN FPO UPC
FETTGEDRUCKTER GRORSCHRIFT.
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